STANDARD FEATURES
 UL 864 9th edition Listed
 Large system capacity
 Modular design
 Each indicating circuit can be configured as Silence Able
or Non-Silence Able
 Audible may be configured as Steady, Temporal Code,
California Code or March Time

Current Consumption Standby 200 mA
Current Consumption Alarm 350 mA
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
 FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL
HCP-1008EDS 8 Zone Conventional FACP, expandable to 24 circuit, white, 120/240V
  MAIN CONTROL UNIT
HMCC-1024-6DS Main Control Unit, 6 Amps. Mounts in HBBX-1024DS.
HMCC-1024-12DS Main Control Unit, 12 Amps. Mounts in HBBX-1024DS.
HMCC-1024-12XT Main Control Unit, 12 Amps. Mounts in HBBX-1024DS.
  ADDER MODULES
HDM-1008 Eight Class B (Style B) or 4 Class A (Style D) Initiating Circuit Module
HSGM-1004 Four Class A/B (Style Z/Y) Notification Appliance Circuit Module (Rated at 1.7 Amps per circuit)
HRM-1008 Eight Relay Circuit Module c/w eight form C relays (Rated for 28 VDC @ 1 Amp max. per relay)
  ENCLOSURES
HBBX-1024DS Universal Black Back Box.
HBBX-1024XT Enclosure for HMCC-1024-12XT c/w removable white door, black back box and CAT-30 lock and key.
HFA-XT-TRB Black Semi-Flush Trim Ring for HBBX-1024XTS Enclosure
  REMOTE ANNUNCIATORS
HRAM-1032TZDS Main Remote LED Annunciator c/w 32 Bi-Colored LEDs and 32 Trouble LEDS
HRAM-1016TZDS Main Remote LED Annunciator c/w 16 Bi-Colored LEDs and 16 Trouble LEDS
HRAX-1048TZDS Programmable LED Annunciator Module c/w 48 Bi-Colored LEDs and 48 Trouble LEDs
HBB-1001 Remote Enclosure. Houses one module.
HBB-1002 Remote Enclosure. Houses two modules.
HBB-1003 Remote Enclosure. Houses three modules.
HBB-1008 Remote Enclosure. Houses eight modules.
HBB-1012 Remote Enclosure. Houses twelve modules.